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Sample post-experiment questions for a usability test

Rate your overall impression about the following elements. (Circle one: 1- poor , 3 -neutral, 5- excellent)

Site components

News stories 

Not readable
1
2 
3 
4 
5
Readable

Photos

Dull


 1
2 
3 
4 
5
 Lively
Video

Not interesting
1
2 
3 
4 
5
Interesting

Interface

Unorganized
1
2 
3 
4 
5
Well-organized
Navigational controls

Weak


1
2 
3 
4 
5 
 Strong

Overall impression

Negative 

1
2 
3 
4 
5 
Positive

Engagement of the site

Negative 

1
2 
3 
4 
5 
Positive

